
   

 

Calendar of Steven Maijoor 
Member of the Executive Board of De Nederlandsche 
Bank N.V. Member of the Supervisory Board of the 
ECB 

 

      

May 2024 
  

 

Wednesday, 1 May Meeting with PricewaterhouseCoopers (PwC)  Amsterdam 

Thursday, 2 May Meeting with a supervised institution – teleconference  

Friday, 3 May Meeting with International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS) 

Trustee candidate – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 7 May Six-monthly meeting with a supervised institution  

Wednesday, 8 May Meeting of the Crypto Working Group (CWG) of the Financial 

Stability Board (FSB) – teleconference 

 

Monday, 13 May Meeting with Ernst & Young (EY) Amsterdam 

Tuesday, 14 May Annual General Meeting of the Foreign Bankers’ Association (FBA) 

with Jerome Powell 

Amsterdam 

Thursday, 16 May and 

Friday, 17 May 

Meeting of the Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank 

(ECB) 

Cyprus 

Thursday, 16 May Financial Stability Board (FSB) – meeting of the Standing 

Committee on Supervisory and Regulatory Cooperation (SRC) – 

teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 22 May High Level meeting with European Central Bank (ECB) Deputy 

General delegation – Horizontal Line Supervision and Deputy 

General – Onsite and Internal Model Inspection DG HOL and DG 

OMI  

Informal working lunch with European Central Bank delegation 

Amsterdam 

Wednesday, 22 May Fintech meets the Regulators event at the Netherlands Authority 

for the Financial Markets (AFM) – interview: Steven Maijoor (DNB) 

and Hanzo van Beuzekom (AFM) 

Amsterdam 

Tuesday, 28 May  Keynote address – Anti Money Laundering Centre (AMLC) 

conference  

Utrecht 

Wednesday, 29 May International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS) Foundation 

meeting – Due Process Oversight Committee – teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 29 May Meeting with a supervised institution   

   

 


